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Name Contact Information Office

Enemark, John [1]

Regents Professor- Emeritus

jenemark@email.arizona.edu
[2]

520-621-2245
CSML 320

Kukolich, Stephen [3]

Professor
kukolich@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-2969
OC 316
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Name Contact Information Office
Lichtenberger, Dennis [5]

Professor
dlichten@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-621-4749
CSML 342

Miranda, Katrina [7]

Associate Professor

kmiranda@email.arizona.edu
[8]

520-626-3655
CSML 518

Pollard, John [9]

General Chem&Biochem Director
jpollard@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-8843
OC 240

Tomat, Elisa [11]

Assistant Professor
tomat@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-626-5714
CSML 444A

Walker, F. Ann [13]

Regents Professor
awalker@email.arizona.edu [14]

520-621-8645
OC 204A

Zheng, Zhiping [15]

Professor
zhiping@email.arizona.edu [16]

520-626-6495
OC 108B
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